Parker Hannifin Manufacturing Germany GmbH & Co. KG
Electric Motion & Pneumatic Division
Robert-Bosch-Straße 22
D-77656 Offenburg
Tel.: +49 (0) 781-509-0
Signed on behalf of Parker Hannifin Manufacturing Germany GmbH & Co. KG
Mr. Raphael Wendling Business Unit Manager EM  _____________________________

Ordercode PSD1
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Order example PSD 1 M W 1 300 B 1 1 0 0 000
1 7 Technology
PSD B Basic
2 C Control (Programmable device)
1 8 Interface
3 1 Ethercat
M 2 Multifieldbus
4 9 Feedback
W 1 DSL
5 2 Multifeedback
1 10 Option 1
2 0 No Option
3 1 Functional Safety over Ethercat
6 11 Option 2
300 0 No Option
400 12 Customizing
600 0 Non customized
800 XXX Customized
220 3 alphanumeric characters
330
440
222
433
5
P
6
10
20 20 kW
30 Ampere
Two powerstages
Three powerstages
Motor Outputs
Passiv Powersupply
8 Ampere
Drive Current
5 Ampere
5+5 Ampere
8+8 Ampere
Drive family
Parker Servo Drive
Generation
Powersupply kW for A&P
10 kW
One powerstage
Wall mounting
Mounting Type
Motor Outputs
First Generation
Device Type
Multi-Axis 400V
2+2+2 Ampere
8+5+5 Ampere
15 Ampere
2+2 Ampere